:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10493932

Nov 27, 2024 - 23:50 (UTC)

In epoch 327,935 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1102825 - 0.019341029 ETH®
70.45 USD

2 1102826 - 0.019369174 ETH®
70.55 USD

3 1102827 - 0.019296945 ETH®
70.28 USD

4 1102828 - 0.019384101 ETH®
70.60 USD

S 1102829 - 0.019333023 ETH®
70.42 USD

6 1102830 - 0.019330199 ETH&®
70.41 USD

7 1102831 - 0.065644048 ETH®
239.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10493932
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/327935
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102825
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102826
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102827
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102828
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102829
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102830
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102831

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1102832

1102833

1102834

1102835

1102836

1102837

1102838

1102839

1102840

Validator Id

253084

Amount

0.019368723
70.55 USD

0.019392137
70.63 USD

0.019311988
70.34 USD

0.019388357
70.62 USD

0.019357448
70.51 USD

0.019395232
70.64 USD

0.019361499
70.52 USD

0.019320476
70.37 USD

0.019373887
70.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.045970666

167.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102832
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102833
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102834
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102835
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102836
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102837
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102838
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102839
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1102840
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/253084

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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